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H*3637 (Rat #0234, Act #0143 of 1997) General Bill, By R. Smith, Beck, Clyburn, J.G. Felder, Kelley, Mason, Sharpe
and Spearman
Similar (S 0562)

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-6-3360, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
CALCULATION OF NEW AND ADDITIONAL NEW FULL-TIME JOBS FOR PURPOSES OF AN ANNUAL JOB TAX CREDIT,
SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR AND PLACE A TIME LIMIT ON A TAXPAYER ELECTION FOR DETERMINATION OF NEW AND
ADDITIONAL NEW FULL-TIME JOBS AND TO DEFINE "SINGLE SITE" AND TO FURTHER DEFINE "NEW
JOB".-AMENDED TITLE

03/12/97
03/12/97
04/24/97
04/29/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/01/97
05/21/97
05/22/97
05/22/97
05/22/97
06/03/97
06/03/97
06/05/97
06/09/97
06/13/97
06/13/97
07/09/97
07/09/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-9
Amended HJ-87

Read second time HJ-88

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-28

Introduced and read first time SJ-24

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-24

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-26
Amended SJ-47

Read second time SJ-47

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47
Amended SJ-135

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-135
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-55

Ratified R 234

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/13/97 for taxable years beginning with 1997
Copies available
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