

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

**H\*3637 (Rat #0234, Act #0143 of 1997) General Bill, By R. Smith, Beck, Clyburn, J.G. Felder, Kelley, Mason, Sharpe and Spearman**

**Similar (S 0562)**

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-6-3360, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CALCULATION OF NEW AND ADDITIONAL NEW FULL-TIME JOBS FOR PURPOSES OF AN ANNUAL JOB TAX CREDIT, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR AND PLACE A TIME LIMIT ON A TAXPAYER ELECTION FOR DETERMINATION OF NEW AND ADDITIONAL NEW FULL-TIME JOBS AND TO DEFINE "SINGLE SITE" AND TO FURTHER DEFINE "NEW JOB".-AMENDED TITLE

03/12/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
03/12/97	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-8
04/24/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-9
04/29/97	House	Amended HJ-87
04/29/97	House	Read second time HJ-88
04/30/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-28
05/01/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-24
05/01/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-24
05/21/97	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-26
05/22/97	Senate	Amended SJ-47
05/22/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-47
05/22/97	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-47
06/03/97	Senate	Amended SJ-135
06/03/97	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-135
06/05/97	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-55
06/09/97		Ratified R 234
06/13/97		Signed By Governor
06/13/97		Effective date 06/13/97 for taxable years beginning with 1997
07/09/97		Copies available
07/09/97		Act No. 143